
Lady Indians JH
2023 Volleyball Schedule

Date Opponent Site Time

Thursday, Aug 31 Van Van 4:30

Thursday, Sept 7 Rains Grand Saline 4:30

Monday, Sept 11 Lone Oak Lone Oak 4:30

Saturday, Sept 16 A Team Tournament Mineola TBD

Monday, Sept 18 BYE TBD TBD

Monday, Sept 25 Commerce Grand Saline 4:30

Monday, Oct 2 Chisum Grand Saline 4:30

Saturday, Oct 7 B Team Tournament Mineola TBD

Monday, Oct 16 Edgewood Edgewood 4:30

Monday, Oct 23 Prairiland Pattonville 4:30

Jr.High Coaches: Maranda Westbrook and Alan Wilson
Head Coach: Mike Laughlin
Principal: Michael Mize
Athletic Director: Joe Drennon
Superintendent: Micah Lewis


